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May 2a-69

0.

Dear Sir:

I sent a letter to the Bureau  in D.C.! on
March 27-69. but got no reply.

This letter  March 27th! stated that a
man that looks like the wanted criminal "JOHN WILLIAM
ANGLIN� works at the Grossinger�s Hotel Resort. one
mile from Liberty. N.Y. I don&#39;t know if you got my
first letter. of course. so I&#39;m sending this one.

h 1 k 1&#39;k ANGLIN i inThis man t at oo.s 1 e s o gby the name or ----------- --�m-�
Hehe has that scar on the left side o s ace.

" said he is about 39 years old. Has been working at
Grossinger&#39;s for about 7 years. And favors anyone
that came from below the Mason-Dixie line. He is
now wearing glasses  eye!. I am sending this letter

&#39; to the Washington Area so the Agences in New York
will not know who I am.

This man was last seen at Grossinger&#39;s
on Monday May 26-69.

Thank you.

Sincerely.
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U  b!�! B!

§ <b><v! c!
1:|

 b!�! D!

U  b!�! E!

U  b!�! F!

U  b! 8!

U  b! 9!

U  d!�!

U  J&#39;!�!

U  l<! l!

U  l<!�!

U  l<!�!

U  l<!�!

U  l<!�!

U  l<!�!

U �<!�!

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your
request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Documents originated with another Government :1gency ies!. These documents were referred
to that agency ies! for review and direct response to you.

Pages contain information furnished by another Government agency ies!. You will be
advised by the FBI as to the releasability of this information following our consultation
with the other agency ies!.

Page s! withheld for the following reason s!-: _ _ _ __

El
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For your information:  _  1

The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages: , B .
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the name of

By communication dated 22 196 New York

t was rom

o om his fingerprints that
JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN.
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Big

I5�! 4. ,,
REFERENCE: Report of s»�1/ls/10, =/0

92>-_�_""__ San Francisco . __
92. . &#39;

n-$1-n_

_ ...92 I

&12*1Ill§&#39;lI?~..*�*;H�l§
The period in this report is extensive, but the
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PINQING PH§IICUTION
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Copy |o=

K7;
R&#39;p°"°"   °"&#39;"= San Francisco, California
D618:

Flcld Of�cn File #: 76-288&#39;] Bllr�lll Filo I: 75-26295

mh= � FRANK LEE MORRIS;
JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN&#39;

Character:

ESCAPED FEDERAL PRISONER - CONSPIRACY
Synopuil:

Relatives and parents of escapees recontacted and have no
information £%ge§oing escapees. SUBJECTS AT LARGE ARE ALL
CONVICTED 5*.� ROBBERS AND SHQULD&#39;3E&#39;CUHSIDERED�EXTRE�E�Y&#39;@<l�¬1lLU- &#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39; �_ &#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39;&#39; --

_C __

EE&#39;£élE§=
By communication dated March 18, 1970 the Little

Rock office advised as follows:

I

-

_. . _ _. ..- . F.�Thu aocumem. contaml nennn recnmmenannone nor conczullonl ol me rni 1; 1: mhi iarofacfiy of the FBI i�d is {aimed to ;&#39;o:.:.- =:=:==:&#39; &#39; ="d - cents:-.::
IIQ not to be distributed outside your nlency.
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Z33
and CLARETCE AKGLZH in that thew b th used to live in an£!p�:�i:mCn�i¢ house in 1?&#39;1o:&#39;$.da. �adariscrci that he was
aware of the fact that the AUGLIIS {Cd cscapad from the
federal penitentiary on Alcatraz Ialand. He stated ha
did not know whether thay had reached the mainland from

t �visc�&#39;that h~ has not n nor heardAlcatraz. 9 -from the A1-TS... 2.1, since :1»: 102: Flo�da. Edvised
that this was many years ago.

�C92&#39;~I

�#4.; rothers or many many years.
that she did know the ANGLIN hrothers

51 L�

ted at
l1If92!&#39;92§&#39;B!92T   H92_Q_IU &#39;14-11&#39; 4-:3¢r92f:v92_-_~,-! §IQ192_ �sari I92AI- �p051-.~n.-�611-Qwloi5 nan Uumul in-.92~92| §Il92-� ll-III-1-92 92-»-1&#39;!-u924�JI,,u. . B115 3181.3 IJLIL l&ba.3] M
rather they reached the mainland and she has had no -
contact with them.
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By communication dated March 18, 1970, the Mobile

office advised as follows:
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and Dothhn, Alabama, by
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oinco they on-o int contacted by the IBI and could tarnish no

into:-nation concerning thooo individulll. ,-,1 £-
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I i A ma not ho located in larch 5, 1910.
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By communication dated March 25, 1970, the
Birmingham office advised as follows:
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at 76-2887

iaiis%"¢~
_ - ma.

w� ersons were shown &#39; &#39; OThe follo ing p
and alerted to their fugitive status by SAW 3/9/70; however, none of them had any in orma 1
0 urnish concerning the subject&#39;s possible whereabouts:

B�! L.
b&#39;1.D

ieweda ama, and furnished

when furnished the following 10&#39;s; 3582 of CLARENCE
ANGLIN, 3583 of JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN, and 3581+ of FRANK LEE
MORRIS, she identified CLARENCE ANGLIN as an individual she
knew as CARL MILLER. She advised that she and ANGLIN had
dated at Winter Haven, Florida, from spring of 1955 to about
the middle of 1955. She stated that she had not seen or
heard from him since that time and was surprised to learn
that he had not used his real name. She stated that ANGLIN
had worked in the Winter Haven area as an orange picker and
that she did not know any of his friends or anyone else who
might know of his whereabouts. She added that she remembered
that he had remarked once that his mother lived at Dothan,
Alabama.

ormationz

� 5 She stated that she had tried unsuccessfully in
1958 to find ANGLIN by mail using various route numbers from
the Winter Haven Post Office but has had all her letters
returned stamped "person and address unknown." She has not
attempted to contact him since that time and has no&#39;knowledge
of_where ANGLYN might go. i
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By communication dated April 13, 1970, the
Jacksonville office advised as follows:
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has been neariy
elther JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN or

he has not heard any word
vities or the whereabouts of the

CE ANGLIN.

of any sort as to
two men.

*a.i.d heowuld not hesitate to inform
the FBI i e appened to learn anything about JOHN or-
CLARENCE ANGLIN-
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By communication datod April l3,&#39;1970, the Atlanta

office advised as follows:
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Ilakoly, Goo:-gt: and Albany, Georgia by

lut oqgtactod.

since but eontactod.

The following rolativou at the AIGJI In-other-I In-0
contacted It Ilakely, Georgi: OI thl dltoi indicated lid they
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By communication dated April 15, 1970, the Milwaukee

office advised as follows:

A check with several tavern owners and residents near
the H00 block of South Second Street reveals that the "Bird

Hfif He Had Begh living
four years and he does not
has he ever heard of a

the above address.

Cage Tavern" burned down approximately two years ago. The lot
t is addressof W 5°" = �ch

was known by several of
0% in fge sea.� hgorgood and the advised thatE
left town shortly after his ta

A review of the Milwaukee Phone Directory, Milwaukee

Y
burned

Cris: CrOS$_Di£e§t9rw. and the_EcsI_Q££ine_neaealed no address
for

Office, . ree
forwarding address when he

By communication
office advised as follows:

-u

U.S. Post
, a vise t e ub&#39;ect left no

moved fro

dated April 20, 1970, the Cleveland
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SA iie relieving investigation Ill conducted by

City directory end telephone directory cheeks conductedon Burgh 8 1970, tor the Toledo Ohio end eurrounihg eree,revealed the address or 2�11 South leynolde hen been enoliehed "
in the area under eonstructien tor the luiidey Inn, Iorth, hxt
to the toledo, Ohio turnpike. ¥;7�=

ch 23, 197°; Ibledo, Ohio records check conducted
eby  cou1i iii off 1-  �rrlnt mrm-mum concerning

the §ui,ee_e Q_ she, -._ -
_�&#39;1i""" 5&#39;74

resides

in; the iubjacts. �e adtiséd that ht iii had n E6�-
tect with AHGLIH since either the let: 50&#39;: or the earl: 60&#39;s when
he was lent employed for him.
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By communication dated April 23, 1970, the Detroit

office advised as follows:
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The no investigation wu conducted by
SA at Old Mission, Michigan:

92-M <====92==¢w1 It
her reniden

received by her
She said tha
I1 if_o;&#39;-tio mg; the _o,___m__ __ __ _

they vim-=¢ w1~h
the otl Ru r

husband ado that: tirat trip to

JOHN or CLAREKZE.
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ANGLIB hr 1e.|.-0, at skin, 0 a. ing the course of
this visit, no mention whatsoever was mad: at their sons,

1  1O that if at any time she receives
information conce: mg the subjects, she will immediately con-
tact the Traverse City Resident Agency.

V was undo to contac

�__ this lttclupt
_ not ncgnt vo rooultl.  L

I

1: hat no information has been
sband in regards to the AELIH brothers

5 holidnva Ln L969, l_.m_-1 uhilo in !&#39;l.o:;1.�4
the parents of
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By communication dated April 30, 1970, the Tampa &#39;

office advised as follows:
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owing investigation was conducted by

SA ampa, Florida, on larch 13, 1970.
an ¢,

d address of
was found vacant.

is an 0 . _I 1. an no all. -4. 1.�... II-q__ _.1_ uc_1<l1_ I1-rne superi a ua:u.s at tne rorest .l:l.Il-.l.J.8 5]�
Station, advised th moved on January 14, 1969

a dress re is &#39; r

nor for or

e ampa te ep one directory an ity Direc ory

ANGLlNs n ver e . as eard nothing
to indicate that they might still he alive. She further
advied that El�-RN DAVlD TAYLOR moved to Tampa, Fla. tram
Hamilton, Ohio, on Nuember 25, 1967, and passed away in
February, 1969.

e �.17 L.
advised tley Evlnearl nouligg to indicate !!e !NGL!!s mo
are still alive.
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1wiq iavaatigatioa aoaduatad by ll-

lt Isl-IQIIIGI I&#39;ll-

haard anything raga:-din� ta

oraa on y v
hail.� is oi tlna opinion _ aa ao oaa had

aa.

contact he had with subject was
ar

I coal! tn:-Ilia!
�Thu ad iaad that the

adviaad the Ialt
ago, and it

alive aubjacta aould Lava no raaaoa ta av contact bin.

amnanbar oi tho had hoard
anything regarding than. iha adviaad aha had nova: had
cloaa contact with than cocaine, and the last tiaa aha hall
can aubjecta aaa war 20 yaara ago.
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= By communication dated June 23, 1970, the Tampa

office advised as follows:
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1q taesatlgetin was eellutel by
I-I at leans, Ila-ids:

1870, were also

b.&#39;I4_

anueessstnl:

.5; !II!!aIr�="�is the lune, 111., &#39;eree."se .."I¢ gmwere s :1

that he had sot heard aeatloa is the lsskrla ares oi th
subjects in the lest tee years.

On lay 1, 1970, the iollaetag relatives and
8:-leads 0! lt��seta JOHI Ill-I.-Ill AIGJ.-II and GIAISIOI IIGI-II,
which is a rep:-eeeatative auaber oi relatives and irteads
at luskin, I&#39;1e., sere eoateeted with native results:

A11 at the people aontaeted were 0! the opinion
that the AIGLII brothers sever lads it to the mislaad tron
Aleatree. they s11 advised that 1! they had -do it, they
would have passed some word bash to the hail! that they
were still. alive. the leletives who on -ardi the ucmle, stated tut m�ner is poor health and suggested that pose ,

ey sot be terther latervtesed by the Ill.

�e,
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Page s! withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following
statements, where indicated, explain this deletion.

Deletions were made pursuant to the exemptions indicated below with no segregable material
available for release to you.
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Section §§2
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U  l<!�!
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Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your
l&#39;6C[1185lI.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Documents originated with another Government agency ies!. These documents were referred
to that agency ies! for review and direct response to you.

Pages contain information furnished by another Government agency ies!. You will be
advised by the FBI as to the releasability of this information following our consultation
with the other agency ies!.

Page s! withheld for the following reason s!:;__Z_g _ g g_____

For your information: g g _g g  _ i A

The following number is to be used for reference regarding �these pages: -

&#39;_�.:7 b II  Q 5 Iv  1| A .... -.



-. -1-"-.1:-* -~ �H��-5-, .-{L ~�E J

1 &#39;${%;�.&#39;¬1?;=

._.;� &#39; er,..,..5.--= ._-:4P�

._&#39;.�.;..
"%

__-;;_+~�:=".&#39;;:A
Ex�
Q _.,

�__._�.$,_.�. _,... .
1-;,  ..
,*&#39;.: 1-.

>.

- A
a
.

~92-.

B�

-Jr:-pug 5-92,�3_;92o¢; -301;-vv &#39; 92¢-_&#39;-A &#39;

cq_ an

l A� &#39;7&#39; V H&#39;J llo�ing investigation was conducted&#39;by SA

�Q_ a vlsed the e as no a 1 lona 1n ormatxon regardmng the
; ANGLIN&#39;s gznce the last time he was_contacted by Bureau Agents

� - - - . +

.. , --  1
" I� s ,_, _ -

_ - 1" 1

1"� »-92

4 5

 av ~J-

5*

Q�r-r�ira�-= 1-: .qlII92J>I J

-



-

;§=&#39;_;-2  z-T &#39;_" ~: -.

�~ &#39; -1

yr .&#39; .._..__,____ ,

.&#39;
V  I

A.= __A- Qvj

&#39;-1� .1 ,�+-_ .
t &#39; " &#39;11�. r-&#39;1;

.&#39;-W .&#39;
qt! .

L155 92.&#39;___W o &#39;=-"-
�I

.-Ir.� _.._-
1?� � , �

mg -
4&#39; _

-M1 - .,-&#39;
&#39; ~ "&#39;°" - r.-4.11.

Wan ..
-;_-:_..-in

/"92

I

/-K

§

SAC, San I1-anciloo  &#39;16-2887! �I-28-70

Diroctor. I31 �6-26295!

FRANK LE H,
Iii� #307, I0 #3584
hqitivo !

IJDHH IBLIAH QLIH
IF :326¢ IO Q3583

t ,M VI 4&#39;1
c1..aam:cs�Aus __ akaCari Ii11iaa&�{io:&#39;. aka
II? #305, I0 #3582
Fugitivetr? - consume? _ L1 L

/M U1

.,.. &#39;7

5/

J
Ra Ban Irancilco report as an  5�Ears 1-21-10, indicating captio nvolt q on  /�

ng p acad in a �cloud� atatul. �

San Pranciaoo promptly ohaaqo ltatua of your
roport to pending inactive vhero auoh ahould ranaiu to:
approximately one you aubjaot to reopening it an
information ia davolopod.
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TITLE OF CASE

FRANK LEE
NF #397,
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JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN j;,¢~f"&#39;f EFF &#39; c°�SPIRACY
WF #306,
FUGITIVE I0 #3533 -52!/s:"¥.J.�A_%_ qr  7
CLARENCE ANGLIN, aka.
Carl will
wF #305

192|

iam Miller
IO #3382 -
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Pvcwvia a  __ a at _ a 57 c..
- Report of sr~�<=1~=-"=&#39;==1 Y/21/1°- I

at San Francisco. Z

The investigative neriod of this report is extensive dueZ%w
to investigtion conducted by auxiliary offices. Case kept in current &#39;
pending status through inter�o£fice communications too numerous to
mention he re as they would serve no purpose.

ACCOMPLHHMENTSCEMHED s�nouz AcqwT CASE HA5 BEEN

couvuc. Aujro-V rue. _ Fines f sAvn-ls: nzcovcnrss TM-5� l &#39; &#39; I PENDING oven one wean &#39;,;T_}ves En
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This case is being closed by the San Francisco

Division inasmuch as a review of the 27 volumes of this case
fails to indicate any concrete information whatsoever since
the Subjects were discovered missing from Alcatraz on June l2,
1952, that they ever made the mainland, and are undoubtedly
dead.

It is noted that debris boats that sweep the San
Francisco Bay Area surrounding Alcatraz located a piece of
flotsam on June 14, 1962, in a whirlpool approximately one-
half"mile east of Alcatraz. This consisted of two olive drab
packets constructed of material similar to that used in the
rain coats worn by people on Alcatraz at the time. These
packets were sealed at the outer edges
that used in the construction of a Mae
previously recovered on Alcatraz. The
personal effects and papers positively
of Subject, JOHN AHGLIN. 7

in similar fashion to
West type life jacket
packets also contained
identified as those

The U.S. Coast Guard during this same period also
located a homemade paddle constructed of plywood and pine
floating in the water near Alcatraz, which prion officials
at that time concluded was made from material on Alcatraz.
A similar type paddle was.recovered on Alcatraz, which was
appently prepared for the escape attempt, but not used.

On 6/15/62, a Mae west type life jacket was re-
covered 3 1/4 miles west of the Golden Gate Bridge on the Marin
County California side. This jacket was identical in color,

. . . H .composition, and construction   .-.ae West type life jackets!�
I..»921�._...--I__�. A in-_�tA I5 � s1929 1- _ A 1!U¢&UHQLHQ tu inma u uIGVlOubiy turned GvGI
to FBI authorities by Afcatraz pr!ion!!fficials. In addition,
the Coast Guard also recovered a black plastic cargo covering
similar to the type used on Alcatraz.

Newspapers speculated at the time the escape occurred
that an excellent swimmer conditioned over a long period
of time to extremely cold water could possibly make the swim
from Alcatraz to the mainland if he were in excellent condition.
The papers further noted a person not in excellent condition

, and exposed to cold water over a lonq period of time would
meet virtually insurmountable hazards making it almost im-
possible for an inexperienced swimmer, such as the prisoners
on Alcatraz to make the mainland safely. The San Francisco
coroner at the time of the escape attempt reported water

-
_ 3 _
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the inma

the Subj
given to
has ever

attempt.

investigation of tne Federal Government to locate tnem at
this time is futile and unnecessar1

f-92 4&#39;51

temperature in ban rrancisco bay was
a man, even in excellent physical con

I 1remain in tnis cold water longer than
seriously affecting his body functions.

ccxcgrees and the -
on, could not
minutes without

tensive and exhaustive inveseigation was con-
ducted at tne time of tne escaoe and covered all the &#39;at,rs
of the bay harbors, shorelines, marinas, and yacnt basins
and failed 0 develop even the slightest evidence to establish

tes could oossiblv have reached mne mainland

Wanted fljers and IOs have been in existence on
ects since tneir escape nucn oiolicity has neon

tus case over the years and no TOS1tlV8 information
uGE� ucvcioocu the Suojects surzived the escaoe

Relatives contacted over the years have all re-
ported tney oelieve the SUo]GCtS are ocmd and feel active

Even thougn this case is being considered CIOQEQ
as far as active investigation is concerme , wanted fljers
and I05 will remain in effect and all Suyjects are currently
listed in JCIC In the event any oositive information is
ever develooed regardinc this matter, tn- case, of course,
wo�� be immediately reopened and investugation oursueo
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JL:.=TlCE
FEDERAL BUREAU or-&#39; INVESTIGAHON

Copy la; I  L
Report of:
Ddlt: &#39;

76-2887

FRANK LEE MORRIS;
JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN;
CLARENCE ANGLi�;

0mn= SAN FRANCISCO

Filld Oiiicu F||C #: Hurcau File #:  -2 6  5

Tl-"I: � .

Clicr�cf�: BSCAPED FEDERAL PRISONER - CONSPIRACY

Synopsil:
1 t&#39;ves and friends of Esoapees recontacted and state theyRe a i

still have no information whatsoever regarding Escapees.
� &#39; ° b� t *&#39;d -ctua�y reachThey all state that if somehow aubJec s ul a ii

the mainland from Alcatraz even with all the adverse condi-
t�ons that they believe some relative or friend would1
contacted by this time, of which there has been none.

&#39; 1962 that ifrelative again stated as they have since
is any contact made by the Escapees in the event they

be
Each
there
did

_ 1°�,
make the mainland, they would Egé�fiately contact authorities.
DETAILS: AT n5v5N5,_giohinn

b communications dated

-- y 22, 19|i iuV1a%u as ioii

July 2,
nville Division, y

�I1 A .5 ml F &#39;1&#39;¥°92&#39;.;s: _ 92_ _
1:774

she nor her husban ever recthat nei
Ansiiw, but

d * e ved any infor-
d� his whereabouts She stated that she seriouslymation regar ing . _

&#39; &#39; ANGLIN will be received, butdoubts if any information regarding
if so, she will immediately contact the FBI. �

I
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e following investigation was conducted by SA
n July 6, 1971:

=�-;..�  .w

he as rece ve no B
gig; any of hi atives have heard from JOHN wrnum and cmnsncs ANGLIN,btc indi-
§%i&@ cate that they are alive. -

ii �dded that should he hear any information
&#39; " � - regarding e GLINS, he would immediately contact the FBI.

The:Atlanta Division, by communications dated July
lk, 26, l§7l and September_l7, 1971, furnished the following
information:

&#39;§.&#39;:;-.�".- ..5-.1--" ___ :1

SEED OI�
LLIAH ANGLIN, or CLARENCE E.

ANGLIN since previously interviewed. He could furn3:?QA information concerning their possible whereabouts.@g was completely cooperative and promised to notify t e
or-.A immediately upon receipt of any information concerning the

�F� above Subjects.--:;.~.-�- -- -..,_

...,u
a

-.�:.=f&#39;3-."._ .
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Thc Tollowing investigation at

and Alhany, Georgia. was conducted by SA

1&#39;" O11 U110 ,
about two months and tha

visiting relatives in the Ruskin, Florida
that he has not heard anythin co

.-~�- �

�B74

g ncerning the subjects oi &#39; i A
their location. s

une 197 th
ICCC I1 Fl

�__.:  1 -1 &#39; ,. .4 _ _- -l_-

On J
made to �ocatc

locati

1

investigation was conducted by SA  _

5 55, !, at she
concerning the ANGLIH brothers.

1. that,��JZ1%:
Q
2

"3-.&#39; &#39;- 4
attc. t - ~ .for iggeivgggé L5,�;

92._ _ ._ .  -1 _ _- __ ._;-3.1.  1 ?v.;; .5�.-"_;_ &#39; �;i.:<i-�Q;
"w -- � M-- AT L�lsnune, Iroeen  -�&#39;

advised that she has ____ ;
indicates that her brothers are &#39;~ -I A -

alive. She further stated that she is positive they lust be -
deceased inasmuch ae they would have gotten in touch with
her are t it --p n s they were alive. . .

e -1,� &#39;-� re.-:1-__ _ M. .- _. � - n _"= __ &#39;
¢*&#39;_*,  &#39; "�%-P1,:-3 1&#39;  -31¢-7. .~-- -__, -,-fa;-4?-&#39; - ~-i-1-~--�.1� _ . . , !!�;__§&#39;~ , *. - - . I. _ .
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�me
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�_ . &#39;4-i . � " - � 92 .,,,,. 1

-. .. e ,,,,&#39;- " ¬9292 -M. ,. "i&#39;,..,.�_- . _1 H» -H" e - .? &#39;F_ _ �__ A _ 92 _ .

.~ ,1

1 . 3   _,.1...-_-,@.,� -

- .� . "re, &#39; � &#39;_
� ,.. -=�--- -»¢wn---w@-- w-wm-,»&#39;»¢.%-$~-  ,_,{,&#39;,_ ;;_&#39;-__

3
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ece ve no a tional word concerning the Subjects. I

&#39; By communication dated July 20, 1971, the Birming-
ham Division advised as follows: E�! �:-,

ng investigation was conducted by SA
n July 16, 1971:

"�°w="ww> A1-{92B4&#39;+!&#39;492 H7 c,|=-19
she has rece ve no n ormat on concerning LLIAM ANGLIN
or CLARENCE ANGLIN since last interviewed. She stated that
she is acquainted with these two individuals as she dated
CLARENCE ANGLIN approximately 1n years ago for about two months.
At that time, he introduced himself as CARL MILLER and intro-
duced JOHN UILLIAH ANGLIN as his cousin, JOHN WILLIAM.

stated that she has since married and
she is ce ain none of the Subjects would be in contact with
her, but should she receive any information regarding their
whereabouts, she would immediately contact the FBI.

The Tampa Division, by communications dated July 19,
and 23, 1971, furnished the following information: 1

The following relatives of JOHN HILLIAH Ahe-
#3583! and CLARENCE ANGLIN  I0 #3592! were contacted on J y 15,
1971 in Ruskin, Florida, and stated that they have heard

& nothing from the Subjects since their alleged escape from Alcatraz.
The below individuals agreed that if the Subjects did, in fact,
escape that they all would have been contacted or all would have
been communicated with in some way. They were certain that the
ANGLIN brothers did not ss cape, and as far as they gq�;

S were concerned are dead. the brother of the� _
ANGLINS, stated that in his persona opinion it was "useless" to
investigate his brothers� attempted escape and he considered it
a wase of Bureau tin and Federal Government money. &#39;

-
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The relatives contacted are: -

investigation was conducted by SA ¥�7
June 19 1971, July 9 1971

0119

sed

the eta possible location since last
Bureau Agents.

The Little Rock Division, by communication dated
August 12, 1971, advised as follows:

6 when-he met them while-nne
L33

fr it in Hains City Florida He stated that he has nopicking u , .
reason to believe that they would contact him and that he does

&#39; tesnot know any of the ANGLIN brothers� relatives or assoc a .
He stated that in the event any information comes to his � 1
attention, he will notify the FBI.

The Mobile Division, by communication dated August a2
1971, furnished the following information: &#39; �
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e ouin &#39; &#39; s conducted by SAs
d n July 22, 1s11=

5;?p0THAn*Aun_coLunsIs,,ALAsAnA

- dv!se! he !as not seen o ! ! I  mo
anon." subjects since he was last contact - - H
had no further information-to furnish.

he had no er ormation 0 furnish t e arding the
ANGLIN Subjects since he was last contacted._

!  ioln !o lurnilsl con-
ANGLIN Subjects since she was last contacted by the

FBI.

By communication dated July 26, 1971, the Cleveland
Division advised as follows:

being unsuccessful
was contacted on J

by Bureau Agents at
Ruskin, Florida, regarding this case.

.-
Both persons are undoubtedly fully cooperative and

advised on this date that they have not been contacted by JOHN
or WILLIAM ANGLIN subsequent to Subjects� escape from Alcatraz
on June 12, 1962, nor have they learned of any information .
indicating that the Subjects were successful in reaching the
U.S. nainland and in fact are alive._ Both assured that should
they receive any information of possible assistance in this
matter, they will immediately contact the Bureau.
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IlC,Rhn Irlncieco �0-nan 11-12-71

Iiiroctor, I&#39;ll  we-aazesr 2 7� 7

yum 1 :3:

we #301, 1
ruoiwm

Jon nun: Alana
II� me, to nos: -
FUGITIYI

cuunvcl: menu an
Caz-1 ninan uh»-
II� nos, :0 ease: -

I&#39;§I&#39;l&#39;IYI
SIP - OGSPIIEY

lo Ban Irancieco report 10-20-71 placing captioned
natter in a cloned etatue.

Inaenuch an captioned lubjectn are Identiiication

I
J

A-II II-�Ir-Q -_ Ielqauvl -an -hnnflal Q1504 Q-hi Q  II--l-1 Iliinn

into-a pending inactive etatue abject to reopening in one
yon: iron the dato of thin colluication tor roviei and it
no pertinent activity noted, advice Bureau and return
investigation to I pending inactive etatun.

T015011 _____Sell G
Rose

I§?s�;i;""T:t $5! Nov 121971
?l�.�.�§&#39;,2..�§§:: _ | -- &#39;§%_&#39;_,,__1F=I
C&#39;fl1=pl"r ____ oA�_
 �unrnd ____i ___- 92 _
Danllsey _,__.i._n
 �lu92�1&#39;|.:r:ri ..__.....-
Pu!9292!"f Z-�.*;:I..:;% _~?A§_$10V 1 7 1971 l� -o L7 4-
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TRUE COPY

Tb Whom It Hay Concern. ¥§741_

3 i
Dear nr. Hoover. ¢" �  � 1; "l-

I Noticed. In the Post Office, this PM. on the wanted
Poster&#39;s. I reconized. the Man. Mr. Clarence Anglin. Prison
no - 4731 - 702 - If Its the Man I&#39;m thinking of. He has
a short - peculiar Smile. He was a regular coustomer. at
Twin Lakes Rest. Hinesville Ga. 67 & 69 - unless he also
has a Twin.  I&#39;ve allway&#39;s heard. every one does. he is
appro. 5 - 7. or 8. & wt. appro. 145 or 150 give or take a
little. A Criminal Doesn&#39;t Alway&#39;s go to a City. where the
most population is. Small Towns. exspecially. A Strange
Place. Some People ere told by Others e let, where to go to,
to most likely. not be reconized. excuse Blur. I Write to
fost a habit. he was a11way&#39;s alone. & didn&#39;t. talk much.
came quiet. usally. as if Something was on his mind. Now I
know. afraid of being Discovered. This Man I Remember. had.
Drk. hair - could he Original or Dyed. A person like that.
that&#39;s Wanted, usslly try to disguise them Selves. Well I
Noticed his picture. But Not. Discription All together. for
as Soon As I Saw his Picture. I reconized him. I Cant recall
the Agent&#39;s Name at Present. that is on your Staff All
togeather. But It Wasen&#39;t the Man that was Transfered. on
your Staff. Middle age Man. IQ. But A Younger Man. for
Personell reason&#39;s I wont State Now. I wouldn&#39;t trust That
Man All together. I caught him in a Til. In Sumer. or
1969 - when I went from Tenn Adamsvill. to Sov Ga. on Bizzi-
ness. & also A Ret. FBI agent. who lives in Claxton Ga.
Id like to know his Name. But I If While I&#39;m in Minn
will I have this gag - I knowsihu�

_�

/1/.....
&#39;0/lo

e l___ _n
DLHLBFLEY

-
-

PS. " excuse mistake. & long letter. 874-6   .=»
� h
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

� Page s! withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following
statements, where indicated, explain this deletion.

K

E]

E]

U

|:1

F!

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

Deletions were made pursuant to the exemptions indicated below with no segregable material
available for release to you.

U  b! l!

U  b!�!

U  b!�!

Seggign §52 Section S52;

III

U

- X
r-"1
|_|

___ _E]

U  b!�!

U  b!�!

U

Inf ormatio

request.

U

El

U

 b!�! A!

 b!�! B!

 b!�! C!

 b!�! E!

 b!�! F!

 b!�!

 b! 9!

U  d!�!

U  j!�!

U  !<!�!

U

U  l<!�!

U  l<!�!

U  l<!�!

U  l<!�!

pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Documents originated with another Government agency ies!. These documents were referred
to that agency ies! for review and direct response to you.

Pages contain information furnished by another Government agency ies!. You will be
advised by the FBI as to the releasability of this information following our consultation
with the other agency ies!.

Page s! withheld for the following reason s!: y_ __ _

For your information: __ -
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SAC , Savannah 4/6/72

»§1&#39;lE?», nR§:&#39;cr15&#39;?s-zeas!- Q
_ cLAIl5l2IOAI�.I&#39;I,/aka� ruarnvl

10 asaz92%Ir aos
mg; mm noun:

 : Lian Iranctlee 5&#39;7

7 ~e �I� Eh-1 N -_  r A1-

Incloaed tor each ottice
lea oi a letter tron.

�  Savannah conduct logical lnveettgatinn to deter-
mine 11 the aubject in or haa been in the liineeville,
Georgia , area.

-lune-I1
&#39; Advise.

Inc. �!

__ 2 - Iinneapolia - Inc. �!
a &#39;- &#39; 2 - San Iranciaco �6-2887! - Inc. �!

- - =.

MAILED 21

F92 tl "|��_&#39;?r92 b &#39; id.-a-_&#39;.

F33 --

i. Tolaon _i.._
Felt _i__
Rnuen ,_____,___,_ ,
Huh: __..i.
Bihop _._.i
Miller. E.S- _... .c=n.m ___  A
Casper ii
Conrad _i

. Dalhey _._,.i.
Cleveland _._...
".&#39;;;&#39;;*;=&#39; --�&#39; . .n  I» "L. V» f"92 "

-�b_;-- . _ ;- U92ikart_b_- "&#39; � 51 I &#39;4
�tern ,_;u._h
us i.
Om ii

L MAIL R00; Q Q; LETYPE UNIT [I

_.- ._ linneapolzla search 1nd:l.ce furnish lavannan
 ,§1 vith any i�araation available on

...92

6
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4-&#39;-. 1 /I-92
FD-35  Rev. S-I2-GI! �, l

1 . ~ ; 1 kl.
._� , /_ I

F e s

9! Dam 4/18/12
�Transmit the following in e e 7 ,

1&#39; Type in plointezt or code!

v1L_ AIRTEL &#39; be 1151411»  ,, e_U I 7"� I  Priori£y!&#39; I W

-""5 i i i i * * i * i 1 * 1 1 * i 1 * 1 1 1 ? i i 1 1 1 1 1 � i 1 i i 1 I 1 l I * Q i * % 1 % % P % 1 1 1 111W--0

0: nxmscroa, rs: �0-26295! =

ll: sac, SAVANNAH �6-1 92!  RUG!

92 SUBJECT�: cmanncxqzmnr , aka
FUGITIVE /7* £3 3582/aos _

,_nr_j mmx nossnmr
oo SAN rmmclsco

5&#39;: ¢,92=n_D �
in Lakes A!

bus

t she could not sake in identiiioitioa 0;
photo or name. She advised that she spends a great deal oi time

92 at her restaurant and would know it subject frequented her
establishment.

§ or by photo,

Y� In view oi the above, no further investigation is
being conducted by the Savannah Division. e

Wu DANGEROUS--%g1�;-376 __ Qégqs __
» 6? - Bureau RE-G = Ila-._ ____ - _

- 8an Francico  &#39;76-2887! --� - n

§ 1 - Savannah * _ &#39;5 APR 20 F7;
92 .

1"WHi&#39;-&#39;="¢- 92=.�>¢-

ADProved:    e Sent - M Per5 %  R 2� 8p gent in Charge �Q� u. s.suv:nn|u:u1&#39; murmuo orrecm 1:1: -413-1 II
" 1&#39;

a __. _ ii

110%�
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92 _. 1
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�§?&#39;-3? ..?n-"  3%

/-~. ai&#39;92

ornowu IOIM no. 10 - A � r"""&#39;
um nu mrmu 1 Q Jon lrulmem 101-I1. _

uurrsn STATE� _}OVER.NMENT

Memorandum
111 92f�._= nxaacroa, FBI �6-26295! 1>~rE= 5/3/72

K1 11
AC, MINNEAPOLIS �6-12%!  RUG!

unqzcn CLARENCEh:fEEi;;:§ka . ,
o_ FUGITIVE "
r¥&#39; 1o 3582 = A

wF5|/&#39;w BANK ROBBERY
00: San Francisco

92@_Bu �6 26292509 �m&#39;19 71¢» <2té�9�qS_&#39;&u/7

1.1. "
Y3!

I: rig"
W;

IOIO-l0I�0S

Q

Re Breau letter to Savannah dated April 6, 1972

Qinneapolis1

- reau ~ _ _
San Francisco �6-2887! .

1 - Savannah  Info!  &#39; � i

eapolis W L :9 �hm: Kg W2.
� I   ________

Buy U ..S&#39; . Saving: Bond: Regularly on tbs Payroll Savin Ian

and the results
Any lead to interview

left to the discretionWGTE 11.9-i 8121
O G O I �

�ab
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TO

&#39; FROM

/�"92 "-"R
$&#39;l&#39;ilI.%lI
luvunnrnen -�,

II-lI&#39;PIlIllIIl!I:-ll-I.   !UNITED srnss L.,v1=.R1mr.m&#39; -

Memorandum

1 % ACTING DIRECTOR�, FBI �6-26295! mm; 11/28/72
5 I SAC SAN FRANCISCO �6-2887!

sunjecl�; V mm IEEGBIORRIS, aka�/é . ,§e&#39;*�%°";�;

-1 _�t

FUGITIVE ___ XWF �i  �L 0 of! S F�
1o # 3584- ,q,,,.~»1v�-JOI-IN muim mcun -/ n,_g;.1»-
:22�-=:*;§2 I0 /1-1*� ,1 :0 # ssaa; M5 &#39; &#39;
P1 ID?� aka. �CE�

;//2/} 3�¢»vRw+5Carl �111&#39;{§m
FUGITIVE �r /-§_
10 # 3582; W S &#39; .NF # 305

EFP - CONSPIRACY

___  O0: SAN FRANCISCO!

Re Bureau letter to San Francisco, dated 11/12/71; ll�
Bureau letter tq_§ayannah, dated 4/§[72; Savannah airtel to nBureau, dated 4/18/72; and Minneapolis letter to Bureau, datecW"/i
5/3/72.

A review of instant matter at San Francisco indicates
that all logical investigation in regards to the allegations
set forth in the letter enclosed with referenced Bureau letter
to Savannah has been completed and the results negative. Further,
no other pertinent information or evidence of lead value not
previously covered on prior occasions appears logical.

Accordingly, this matter is being returned to a
pending inactive status with appropriate stops ranaining in an
outstanding status.

92»,,_ ____ __ S1-J11 Recs 74-2&#39;1-W5"2>?4Y
nureau j

- rancisco - _ »
574.. � I4 NOV 30 1912

-n� -�Y Bay U.5&#39;. faving: Bonn�: Reguimiy an fin Fayraii Saving:

&#39;_ �Q _______,.__;I Y§{   �
00522/-71%;

HOW
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9-56 �-12-73!
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SAC, Btrlinglnun 6-25-73

e n&%Et8§, FBI

- §;- ." ll tiff�
we-r mam: Luiionazs, an

FUGITIVE
IF?

00: Ban Francisco

y IMII-ED! I

/
__-»-H�; I ReBuca1 B 2, ,3 .

c!

Attached is a copy of NCIC printout which may relate
to captioned case. If subject located, advise the Bureau and oifice
of ori �n

r. Callahan _._
.-. Cleveland �  .

I: £212.: gl &#39; Ammo ma mucnaous RE-£_E  ?
�g-;»w~:¢__ - EX409 &#39; EJUN 26 1973
».;-.=.-.92.=e».=_.__" 1 Q Eat: !r:.ac1:cc
r. Hlrdlllli

&#39;_Y
a �--92-.mu¢.1:.s._ _ H """""

§;{;;_T: NOTE Inio received by SID, fro NCIC print outZi:&#39;a::;:  1%  B1
t I-ieringbun
». cvng

-. Kinley i.
&#39;. Armltmnl __
&#39;- Bowen ___

H &#39; __
4 Mun:
s. N9G&#39;|  I&#39; .4

b7&-
u1mE3

¢_

$1,
v

_.
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Date: 6/26/73

Transmit the following in .
 Type in plninusl or code!

vm �RTEL it 77  ,, c 5133515Z * � Z �  Priority!

..._| _____ .... _

@" TO : ACTING DIRECTOR, FBI �6-26295!

3� a Hj FRQM: SAC, BIRMINGHQM 76-188O! RUC!

mm nmqadmus, aka 6  &#39;
 FUGITIVE J�~ IF #301

92 IO #3534 -
� ET AL

EFP - CONSPIRACY
oo= sr

6/ 23/ 73 .-

-~ - � Birmingham
.c.~ to be identica

in this case.

1.» :�-.--1-� .____,__c_, V.

W - inghllll �_. 7 , _A _ _. --
 A $ bva.  n &#39; .

�lb-K
� -&#39;92!"�- M-.

- .1

,r,-;92§92 f:.

1¢___�__�1�.�-__@__--1.�....-...��1-__.__�q-.,_...-._._@..,.,......

Re Bureau telephone call to Birmingham,
92

1, 11; was advised that 5%�
 92-an-I %=pI%r92_ l_

esently confined in
ned by Birmingham not

with FRANK LEE MORRIS who is subject

92 1it M ARMED mp gnmnngus  9&#39;2  n� ~~-;2�5&#39;@if _r92&#39;l .� 92 F Z � " � .92��� &#39; "
£,__-"-- -&#39; � 1 Q _ H *-

92  zgjl Bureau GV ,1 - San Francisco �6-2887! In:Io! JUN 231973 ,n__-9� - __ M
a

&#39;�&#39;�&#39;_T

9292 W 7 7   ii
54J L�  F�!

I Approved: &#39; �- Sent _Z.__._..__M Per

I
I .
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an nu mrnm
�ll "In �1 am! 101-am
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UNITED STATE. &#39;rO92/ERNMENT

Memorandum
TO :DIRECTOR, FBI �6-262

92

95! nun: November 29, 1973

m@g�sAc, sm FRANCISCO �6-2887!  P*!
/I

SIJBJEGT: FRANK LEEqi0RRIs, aka J
FUGITIVE 92&#39;

WF # 507
IO # 5584;
JOHN WILLIAI"-1 A.»1G.T IN -

. FUQTTTVT
FF� -,-1% 5-&#39;36
I0 § 3533;
CLARENCE ANGLIN, aka
Carl Willie� Hi1ler -
FUGITIVE
 :5 505
I� # 3593;
BF? - COHEPIRACY
O0: Gen Freneiscn

Re Gan Frene
and Birwinfhan letter

A review of
that al? lojicel inves

ienn Fetter tn the Bureau, ll/2?/72,
t0 the Bnrenu, 6/27/75.

instant matter at San Francisco indicqtes �92
ti"ati0n in this �atter has been 1~/cemjleted end the results neletivc. �$7 : 34!

&#39; Th�-� :�1"F�S&#39;3l�1�1I&#39;lf,� con�ne!� in the
Birmingham City e1_, Eirninjhew, Alahana, hen been determined

J� I {&#39;1
net identical tn FRANK ]_.F=1T",&#39; I-IORRI-Q, in�-.1b,jec�t 0*� this case.

In view of anove, thie cese is being returned
to a pendinf inactive statis with st�js remaininq vutstandinf.
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UNITED STATES G~ BRNMENT

Memorandum
10 : DIRECTOR, FBI �6-26295! DATE: 10/18/74

KM 358%, -~
+ F.��UE¢T= �FRANK LEE non Is aka � bJF J

FUGITIVE _ &#39; ,1-I: -I :1 g:_92u_g�J_:,WE�#307 / -� I-&#39; *-"� 5�
_- K� IO if 3554; :, &#39;1 3.:-9~eI2 Joan WILLIAH LN LIN - VJ &#39;* �

FUGIEIVL
;_. HF i 306

- - Io i, 3523;
&#39; cLARsIcr nncila aka

�g; Carl William Miller -

FR0MCi;92sAc, sma FRAIJCIS �.:-2227;  pin
�} , ~ W

_H",~ 1"UGI�l&#39;IV&#39;L.
- "P i

IO ?~.&#39; 35812;
_V LFP -- COlISPIIl&#39;}.CY
<, O0: San Francisco_ &#39;. I-.__ J._ii

305

3- --=-

u

L;* A review of instant file at San Francisco does
&#39; not indicate any new leads or investigation in regard to

location or whereabouts of Suojects and all information is
negative. no other pertinent information or evidence of
lead. value mas D8611 uncovered since last C0r"mun.Icat:Lon.92_H-. ,--&#39;1. - In.,, .�

-_&#39; - _-, - . _ _ .I
q~ ~f � Accordingly, tnis matter is being returned to a

92 P* status with stops remaining outstanding.
~ 92

e: Q Anxru AND nnngsnogs 2|
1 . &#39; &#39; �92-I

Re San Francisco letter to Bureau, dated ll/29/73.

� _
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UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Memorandum
T0 = nmacmoa, FBI  &#39;76-26295! DATE: 12/10/75

I-&#39;nc®§92SAC, sm FRANCISCO �6-2887! �=~*!
l .

mnnacm FRANK LEE MORRIS,-aka -
FUGITIVE 1

NF # 307 /" T
I0 # 3584; y " -~e
JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN -

, FUGITIVE
" w1.=&#39; # ace� _ ~

I0 # 3583� .:=-
CLARENCE ANGLIN, aka
Carl William Miller -
FUGITIVE
w1=&#39; # 505
I0 # 3582
EFP - CONSPIRACY
00: San Francisco

Re San Francisco letter to Bureau, 10/18/7h.

Review of this file at San Francisco does not
indicate any new information or investigation concerning
the whereabouts or location of Subjects. No positive r

information has been developed or evidence of lead value //
uncovered since last communication.

&#39; The matter is therefore being returned to a
pending inactive status with stops remaining outstanding.

AR1ViED_AN&#39;D muwcgaous

.-
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UNITED STATES G0-»/ERNMENT

Memorandum

� .

To : nzmzzcroa, FBI �6-26295! DATE� 11/30/76

FROM 92SAC, SAN FRANCISCO �6-2sa7!  P*!
"J / I cl!$"BJE¢T= {92=RAl92lK LEE MORRIS ,/Lake -

FUGITIVE
WF #307
I0 #358L+; A1 <~_-�D
JOH,WILLIAM ANGLIN �

FUGiTIgEWF �30 7&#39;
10 #3583 L/,1-.~=
CLARENCE ANGLIN, aka
Carl William Miller �

FUGITIVE
WF #305
IO $3582
EFP ~ CONSPIRACY
O0: San Francisco

Re San Francisco letter to Bureau, 12/10/75.

Extensive and exhaustive investigation was
conducted at the time of escape of captioned Subjects
including contact with all relatives and acquaintances.
There has been no evidence that Subjects ever reached
the mainland.

Review of this file at San Francisco reflects
no information since referenced letter indicating new
information or investigation concerning whereabouts of
Subjects since last communication.

This matter is thé�gggre being returned to a
pending inactive status w?§H stops remaining outstanding.

ARMEQWQHDWQANGEROUST

R!Ec;5- c7&#39;=1.�?I�I%J??$,
.. 7 DEC 9 1976

2 �-Eureau - im &#39;���&#39;T��~
F ancisco &#39;
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TRANSMIT VIA:

1:] Teletype

[:1 Facsimile

Q Airbel

2-

+ 2 &#39;

susageig

Los Angeles �6-3789! ppm
 I av zaees, Attn  Liaison!
San Francisco �6�2

1 - 87-27414! -

9*-I *="¢~ W-

»�~. &#39;__92

I L 2

92 J
PRECEDENCE: CLAS SIFICATION:

1:] Immediate |:] TOP SECRET

FBI

1:| Priority

[;| Routine

53 secnm

|:]EFTO
QCLEAR

D ate

xi� TO: DIRECTOR, FBI

 FROBQ Y7 sac, smq r_&#39;RANc1sco 76-2987!  P*!
r  J L/&#39;

FRANK LEE MORRIS aka -

FUGITIVE

WF 307

IO # 3584;
ET AL
EFP - CONSPIRACY

00: San Francisco

we

.b&#39;>L
Re San Francisco letter to the Bureau, ll-30-76

920n 5-25-77, on elephonically con-
tacted the San Francisco Of ice. He s a ed he was a consul-
tant for a movie production company in Los Angeles  name not
furnished! and wished to obtain all information regarding tho�
escape of the captioned Subjects. He also wanted backgrouniP�T
information on these persons.

he WES

- Bureau �6-26295!
If G&llG¬ L§] 92-

� - Freedom of Act

 Legal Counsel Division!

[:| CONFIDENTIAL

6-2-77

7- ------------------- -"1 ----------------------- "&#39;

_ P~ �, -pi.1 ..
Approved: Transmitted __ W Per

/ {f p _  Number!  Time!

-�9,,,.|-92d I

I

92r

xi
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Fa -.» :r»:..;;
*:~_- at 1

.1-0&#39;§.T&#39;":
=�e;5&#39;-.*§**
-.92-ave�:-I .-

" /-92__

¢.-. ..  -3 D! _
92

-iaiiiH?�- ,,,_

�tated in addition to being a consultant,
A he was E�ltsaptittig writing a book based on the movie pro-

duction, with the book to be released at the time the movie
is released. He stated the movie has not been named, but
that he�has advised the movie group it would have to havethe name "Alcatraz" in it for any drawing appeal. �a

-furnished the following additional infor- 7
mation=

Date of Birth
Residence

1____

Telephone Number
Business Telephone

- - was contacted at telephone M
number _and was requested to submit a letter
to the ureau, en ion External Affairs, and Freedom of
Information Act Unit, Legal Counsel Division, and specifically
set forth exactly what information he desired. The Freedom
of Information Act Unit was mentioned to him in view of the
fact that the Subjects� escape and investigation thereafter
could make them figures of national interest.

The above information is being furnished to the
Bureau in view of his stated intention of communicating
with the Bureau in the near future. q

_ No further action being taken by San Francisco.
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UNITED STATEg JOVERNL-IENT

Memorandum
IQ�  DIRECTOR, FBI  -175-25295! DATE; 10/11/77
mom ;% snc, szm FRA>TCISC9%-2837!  r>*!

r �/ 2
SUBJECT: FRANK LEE MORRIS, aka - .»"" �

FUGITIVE 1 " -F�
WP #307 _ /&#39; ,4� Q 5
IO #3584; P� ",
JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN � �

FUGITIVE

z WP #306
IO #3583; _
CLAREKCE ANGLIN, aka
Carl William Miller -

FUGITIVE
HF #305

IO #3582
FFP � CONSPIRACY

O0: San Francisco

n c, D &#39;r92E aan L l&#39;<?92I�|C1S

10/7F_,92., .... ,

A review of instant file fails to indicate that any
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FDT&#39;i.6  Re�v. 7-"272�m-1. �   I _ _ �-----v.x FBI , &#39;~ I � �
&#39; TRANSMIT VIA: PRECEDENCE: CLASSIFICATION:
[:1 Teletype [:1 Immediate 1:] TOP SECRET
[:1 Facsimile {:] Priority |j SECRET
1�{Airtel [:| Routine {:§ CONFIDENTIAL

[:1 E F T O
Q CLEAR .

Date _l

v � I"-92

To = DIRECTOR, rs: �6-26295! RECEIVED 1
ATTENTION: Laboratory DivisionDEvEL0pEg

Special Photo Unit pRgN&#39;|"ED
� Room 3456 E.I�lL=&#39;F<=TFI.P&#39;-Y-I?~!TE§

*~&#39; =~. :NTEF:>:E£�J".T;�:ES% $l__1"t&#39;?."mom / sac, smm FRANCISCO �6-2aa1! P*!COp=gB
92 J FF5 F TED; suaanc-r= FRANK LEE MORRIS,aka INSPEC -

I I wawrno FLYER #307 - FUGITIVE  A!:
» ETAL

EFP- consrxnacr
* OO:SF

Enclosed for the photographic unit are 15 color
photo packs and one roll of 135 mm film.

_ £ For the information of the Bureau, evidence in
5- captioned case was turned over to the National Park Service �

" for historical display upon authorization of U.S. Attorney.

Enclosed photo packs are color photos of this
I evidence for use in office tour and case file. �

The Photographic Unit is requested to develop all »
exposures and return negatives to San Francisco together
with 10  ten! B� by 10" Please
return above attention: SA  {-I .

s-» ¢. nygioi &#39; "I~&#39;-Y?1i,~*~=�~,=¢1~=E&#39;~*=&#39;to __ 92 = Li 4 rat 1-.
92  _J. � Q

3 "- Bureau I I n
�. - Package Copy! &#39; " T

2 - San Francisco? &#39;*&#39; �=14 T 92
�i.&#39;_-- �W p__ _ _ H p p H l

L19� .
.r_-;,"&#39;§ _ K 1

"¢92Dm&#39;o92"ed":�  Transmitted T __ _ _ 1 Per
 Number!  Time! GPO 2 I-Q71 Q &#39; 22§&#39;559
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SAC, 88.2! Prancilco �5--2887! s�r¢h 13&#39; 1973

Director, FBI  T6-Z G 2 9 5!

mam! LEE Qmazs, aka
WANTED FLYER I307 - FUGITIVE  A!!
ETAL
we-P =

O0: 8?

2»

Reference is made to your communication dated 3-13-13
Q negative s! Cw Q photograpl-| s! Q document s! Q
pertaining to the above-captioned matter.

transmitting

In accordance with your request Eiiilm has been developed
Q.inlargement  s! made
G positive copy made
Q print s! made
Q slide s! made
Q� negative s! made
Q Photostats made

The above is ,:,92&#39;*I...,!ached
Q being sent under separate cover, v1a Q reglstered mail

Q Fed. Express

. � &#39;&#39;, /_ I
,/ l___.f-1-uni

NOTRECORDED

I1 MAR 131978 In -

1 P.

i
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SAC, Ban Francisco �6-2881 Hatch 24¢ 1975

Director, FBI �T5-25295!

PRBNK LBEQRRIS; lkl
WANTED PLYER G307 - FUGITIVE  B!!
BTAL
EPP � CONSPIRACY
O0: BAN FRANCISCO

3

Reference is made to your communication dated 3","--&#39;8 transmitting
E negative s! [:| film [:| photograpl-| s! [:| clocument s! E]
pertaining to the above-captioned matter.

In accordance with your request 8

The above is [3 attached
[$11-ing sent under separate cover, via

film has been developed
enlargement  s! made

Q positive copy made
C] print s! made
[:1 slide s! made
[:1 negative s! made
[:1 Phorostats made

igregistered mail
:| Fed. Express

%»;2w�15""
YET�    ;&#39;-bl?�
2-a ifi�� so &#39;=Z;?3 � »

mum: 4 �=___ __,_,,__ _,____

MAR 2&#39;! �J79 &#39;
FBI

B�?

MAIL
�El &#39;DOJ

I *0&#39;1
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i If -____ §___
- Assoc. Dlr,

so-as um. veg";-13.». .-" a Den. An gum� &#39;1
�-1 De.AD -_&#39;�-"-__ FBI _ P. -"~&#39;_.___

PRECEDENCE: CLASSIFICATION:

C] Immediate &#39; [:1 TOP SECRET I t 1_ n e .
|:| Prionty [:1 SECRET L,-,_-_~¢~;¢T,.

tE§§�MHfVHM
Ii] Teletype
[:1 Facsimile

E3M"°1- , . . ..
- [-3 zero Idr--at,

Assl.Q|r:.� _ .
Adm. _erv,
grim, lnv, �

U ROl.lf.il&#39;lB V   Pam: 3 i,.,,.3�"-"�-"
T¬&#39;h. S&#39;=rv5,___ &#39;
Tr . . i- ~ [3 cums

- 3/ 1 6/ 78 Pub-1., Al�?-.. r92u.&#39;��&#39; -_

�_ _ _ _ - _ _ _ -- _ Eirsstsrb &#39;i?GlV_

1-120.. sac, szm rnzmcxsco  "rs-2aa1! �>*!  §E§5&#39;.E;pgD.
EL -FRANK LEQORRIS, aka f.P=m¢§;ED

mmweo FLYER #307 - FUGITIVE  A!; q_~,,-,1?�
ETAL _ .__92 ;}��:"~-»-~},;,:-__�_see 5 cousszsazzr I  ___,»-  - &#39;00: SAN FRANCISCO //   ,r*"  __.__.,---1-� s� -.-&#39;

SUBJECT:

-_.___

Re San Francisco airtel to the Bureau, dated 2/13/78

Enclosed for the Bureau are 25 copies of color
negatives of evidence released in this case.

In referenced airtel, the Bureau was requested to
return enclosed negatives together with ten each, B� by 10�
prints. The Bureau with referenced communication,.set the
negatives with two each of prints of enclosed negatives.

The purpose for as many prints as was requested is
to construct an additional visitors information panel in�
the San Francisco Office. In addition, copies were to be made
available to the National Park Service as part of the overall
donation &#39; -�. I74 -Qe/=15-

Therefore, the Photographic Unit is requested to
prepare eight 8" by 10" color prints of each different enclosed
negative. Inasmuch as the need for these prints was a current
need, the Bureau is requested to handle this m ;�§E§: ,
expeditiously» �W

92C.Q rm-3;lI1&1A<-Ld�1fvi"92�92"Yl5q°&#39;3 - es MAR so
- Bureau  Encs. 25!  RM!

rancisco -&#39;="=" """""&#39;

s __ 1;-�

"""""""""""""""""" � T_�
nznscron, FBI �6-26295! - ATTENTION: FBI msorwronr, P1-I91�; L ISPECIAL uurr, ROOM 3456! , -
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SAC, Ban Franciaco �6-2887! 5/13/73

Director, rm B7 ;_

/,2 92A1~.Q<== &#39;
Reurairtel dated 4/26/�I8 requesting visual aide to

depicg history oi captioned dale.

Special Project: Section, Laboratory Division, will
design and construct wall display per your request. Display will

A meaeure 4&#39; x 8&#39; and will be completed and shipped to your o�ice
on or before 6/15/78.

z-,1 4.

J�

$41!?!
W -201 45- $7- KDe]. ID Ill. i  .nq. AD I». _ � - _ . m -"�"

Am. Dim I _ . _.�ll-iowmi � r"� &#39;1 �vi-1&#39; &#39;    - -
Crin. luv.
|a..|. _____ "II-� ..._,, �
lmli. __.__.__._.._ �"&#39; ~92.__

|..,.1c~... &#39; &#39;  0
Finn. ii lllsp. _..._.
Ru. Mgnl. _._._i
Teri. Sen-s. �
Training ii

Pulllic. Uh. UH. i
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TRANSHPP VIA:

1:1 Teletype

,_l&#39;f_1, Facsimile
�:1 AIRTEL

T0 =92
92

..192

� photographs, 85 negatives,
92 photographs, the Bureau is
. correspond to those photos

/&#39;92 /""9292

I . -

____ Q FBI - " -. "1,�
CLASSIFICATION:
[1 roe sncaarPRECEDENCE:

E1 Immediate
r&#39;"92 P1-ioritv Q SECRET
ij Routine T

5 E F r 0

13 cnnna
92--

D ate

A DIRECTOR, FBI

[3 conrmnnrm.

ls:/_.

Assoc. DI.-,
Dep. AD
Dep. AD lnv.

Asst Die-.;
A�-

1- � ~----="&#39;

T.
n .___.---._P-Uli-1� -&#39;.- &#39;- -SITeler� &#39; - 1:

Director�: Q 1~&#39;y

SAN FRANCISCO �6-2887! &#39; {J Y"
y OSUBJEC  ~.

Special Exhibits Section are 36
and 1 diagram. Along with the
being sent 13 negatives whichin the evidence category. It is ///» requested that negatives be made of the remaining photographs /

� so that appropriate display prints may be Obtained. It is  _

Enclosed for the

1-"

._/I

The San Francisco Division is interested in

� iG!- Bureau QEn�cHs.. 63!
Francisco ��VtLUPED

92 �f_Z�Y-,./.-.v,¢.r¢.~~ _4-� . _ suoss -

&#39; n r - PRINTED
; � 57¢ LWM IENLARGEMENTS "&#39;"&#39;-&#39;-, . ¢.»_,..,_r* _ T 5}� mreawscxravss --u-nu-iui--L

-to-1---3

q-an-n-�||�-3

� also requested that upon completion of the use of the remaining
photogrpahs, they all be returned to this division inasmuch &#39;as they are the only copies in the file in the San Francisco 192
Division.

l increasing the variety ofii�gial visual aids used in tours
of the divisional space. &#39; or historical case display
is being proposed to accomplish this sire._ Ri�e 7%�-.z4¥.?5;Qj8San Francisco is desirous that the Special Exhi-its &#39;
Section create a wall display that is comprised of a title,
a display of three identification orders and three horizontal
rows of pictures depicting three different phases of the p
subject matter. The height of the exhibit should be .nn...mo.r.o...- __r-l
than five feet and if possible, exactly five feet. The length �
is variable. The horizontal rows of photos would diggdqgmfl� Q73l photographs af a size determined sufficient by the Ex ibi

,&#39;."Z N:-.�i&#39;EF -- gr .&#39;~ :;92

6!

�  ATTENTION: FBI LABORATORY . &#39;
92 SPECIAL EXHIBITS SECTION!  I ~ --

92 ¥__? - . /1
F M

-v

L11
III&#39;1� &#39;-If.-=1:-~: =&#39;../�*"-&#39;-&#39;-"_- 5�! L» copnzot�* �kJd%%&#39;%�&#39;i"- e s h * 4" Hv8PEB¥EB* or

&#39;J�f92.n.f -5� ff �J

r;-Apmpved;  Transmitted __ _ _ _ _ c _ Per _____._.___._...-
&#39; .  �I.-�:0  Number?  Time! FBI/D94

q-�-an-1--in-111

we 1i;;.it �7
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Section to both be small enough for easy display and large
enough for easy viewing. Captions below the photos will be
set out in later paragraphs. An example of�the desired format
is attached to this airtel for use in determining basic
structure.

a |

TR QI llé photographs which will be displayed in the threes
horizontal rows are being forwarded with this communication
and are comprised of the crime scene photos which number 12,
the escape route photos which number 11, and the evidence
photos which number 13.

The

The
displayed are

The

title should read, "Escape From Alcatraz".

three identification orders which should be
10&#39;s numbers 3584, 3583, and 3582.

photographs will be: &#39;

Pictures of crime scene. These are numbered and
described on their backs. Please mount them in sequence and
with their appropriate captions as stated on their reverse side.

Down a column, second row: These photos are of the
escape route. They are numbered 13, 15, 16, 19, 20, 21, 22,
23, 24, 28, and 29. They should be mounted in that sequence
and use the statements on their reverse as their captions.

Third row: These are the color photos of the
evidence as laid out in the San Francisco Division. No captions
are required and they may be mounted in any order desired.
They should bear under caption entitled as, "Evidence of the
Crime".

.4

The Exhibits Section is requested to use color photos
where possible in preparation of this display.

San Francisco realizes that it will take time to "
prepare such an exhibit to be used in this division, however
the Exhibits Section is requested to give all consideration
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where possible to moderately expedite service in that
this item is of current public interest in the San Francisco
area and has been of great interest in the past few weeks. It
is felt it is both opportune in time and of public interest
to display an exhibit such as this currently. San Francisco is
appreciative of efforts in this regard.
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There MW being forwarded to your 01!�, P.� ,0�! r.qu..t

by  HI me od of transmittal!  number or quantity! W

!_aL1_d;;9ls! anal .  .1

~v;a_....
 . __ _.__ ..
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_ _ _ prepare by Special Projects
�articleisl or itemisll

Section, Laboratory Division, re captioned matter.

The following action should be taken by your office: 1

|:] Check charts against submitted work papers or roughs. � -
C1 Advise of exact trial date. soon as known. __�,,_.,~-.~
[:1 After action completed advise Bureau, attention Special �ii i

Projects Section, re use and value of charts. Include
comments. if any, by court officers.

1:] Note list of chart titles on attached sheet.

[I Note Special Projects Section Comments on attached sheet.

COMMENTS: Negatives lDl§�7l0t0�I�lpII.I tor reference no bola:
returned tn crate. r  r
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UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Memorandum
DIRECTOR, FBI �6-26295! DATE: 1/19/79

EFF 3 CONSPIRACY
00: San Francisco

� Paramount Pictures Corporati n currently ¥�I
producing film "Escape ?rom Alcatraz� urnished lett
the had received from

in _cating he ha wr t en a nove
w c nc ra chapters about the esae from
Alcatraz. aid he served time at McNeil Island
f&#39;n-rl n Eh-92nf"l&#39;_ win . 1n and u¥1&#39;Y&#39;1A l&#39;.&#39;|>-u:92&#39;rIn f.n&#39;|&#39;[rA� �n Qnmn_ . _ . . _ . - . - -._.; -.-...-_ -.-;?-....- -v ----.-
former Alcatraz inmates. �me old timer told him of the
extensive planning and work that went into the escape as
a challenge to get one man ashore. He indicated the
"prisoner grapevine" said the three men shwed up safely
in Mexico and one prisoner reportedly saw a postcard the
Harden of Alcatraz had received from Mexico. Reportedly,
the Warden admitted he hsd received such a postcard to a
group of newsman who visited Alcatraz soon after it was
shut down. He also claimed there existed on Alcatraz a
dungeon deep in the "rock" which was used as punishment
of last resort. It was reportedly here that a prisoner
kept track of tides to form a tide table, which was used
in the planning of the escape.

92

N .
I
*92£I% ; sac, sm FRANCISCO �6-28B7! P-2-!

 -/_"�~ |.
SUBJECT:--. ALCODA!

7L

,1. _.

s interviewed January 13, HQ�.
1979, and re_ated the a ove information. He said the
"old time " ed to was an inmate at McNeil Island
known as but he did not have his name. He

Tc &#39;1 R1 0+. 1-&#39;92 �I-. &#39;r92 -r_v vn n 1.!�-w cum» +&#39;.Hn Lfuvlrinn nrinnn �hmn n H n Q ha Q 1: n l&#39;92

admitted receiving a postcard from Mexico was
this being about 1963. He stated all of the in 0 .
he has is hearsay and he has no specific information -
an of the three sub ects ever made to shore durin the *Y J Eescape. It was pointed out to�he 23;/is /igterested id
2-Bureau
1 = San Francisco REQQQI

� 92 _ - 1&#39;F§.]:=-1&#39; 2&#39;1 1979

4?. C
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in following through on any specific information which
would indicate any one or all three subjects were able
to make

escape.
and all

and all

without

good their escane or any trace of them since the
He again states he had no specific information

he had was hearsay which went back many years.

Inasmuch as there is no new specific information
logical investigation was previously conducted
obtaining any indication subjects made it ashore

after the attempted escape, they are presumed to be dead.
Therefore, this case is being placed in a Ps status for
a period of one year. &#39;
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AIRTEL

11/16/79

�Io: SAC, San Irancieco �6-2887! 1 ..�

.---_;"�
Iron Director, rs: us-zezos! L74

r92 .AI-gas!
**EFP - COHPIRACY

00: SP

Remairtel to all SAC! and Legato, 8/8/79,
captioned, "Investigative Operations, Fugitive Profran.�

FBIHQ has not received any notification tron Ian
Francisco with regard to tho transfer of thin Iatter to the
U.. Iarshaia Service.

Idcntiiication Orders and ltops in the Identifica-
tion Divieion and Fugitive Index for subjects Clarence Anglin,
John Iiliian Anglia and Frank hoe llorrie remain outstanding.

By return airtci, imediately advise FBIHQ or the
status oi this matter in your o�ico. -

92
, 92l 92.

�__/&#39;

, ,/�d 76 » ;�af?¢�Ai:°�
J 1-&#39;-"16 1979
I II-».,_�_> [ &#39; --_. u  _ �V ~_,__� _ Van.�-

6 f _

Ann. Dir. _.._._ _� .-
Dep. AD Mn. __. ___De�. LU in. _._.. " ~ _ _Ann. Din: &#39; &#39; "--¢- _
Ml. Sn-n._._._
Criu. luv. __..__._
�Idem. ____.._
|||1el|. ,i-
Laboratory _._- _ .
L I C .

>570 &#39;

Rn. Mgnt. __.__.
Tub. Suva. __.__
Trninlnq __,__.--
Puilic H�. UH. _ 92
Tehpllele Rn. _,,,__

!Director�: Sn&#39;y .._.- Flhkll. RDUM Q "51-� D9-&#39;
0 0 �A to ~ "", :&#39;l3
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PRECEDENCE: CLAS SIFICATION:

U Immediate In TOP SECRET
E] Priority |:] SECRET
[:| Routine Q CONFIDENTIAL

C} UNCLAS E F T O

K3 uucms

F1336  Ref. 5-22-78!

TRANSMIT VIA:

lj Teletype

[:| Facsimile
E1 AIRTEL

Date 12/27/7

; TO:  DIRECTOR; FBI L76-26295�
�x�y / mom sac, szm FRANCISCO Us-zaev!  Pl  son 41
J -92-9-r- usmg-929*&#39;592"FrA suBJEc;= OALCOS

EFP � CONSPIRACY
� OO:SF

. ~ FUGITIVE 92NDEX--gc.l_&#39;<.~____
Rebuairtel 12/20/79.

Francisco, for investigation by communication dated

" 92 A

10 DEG Q? 1979 3

so __� . - of, 0 r
V Q B�921I.&#39;83.�li{

qr - sin F1-an:;:¢-2&#39;

This case will be referred to U.S. Marshal, San

12/31/79. Appropriate communications will be submitted to _
U.S. Marshal, San Francisco, and the Bureau on l2/31/79.

, 75,, >.é175 -I M� *L
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AI RTEL

A 12/20/79

wo?�/ sac, San Francisco  we-ass?!
From: Director, FBI �6-26295! j1ml ,
EFP 4 CONSPIRACY
O0: SF

° Re Buairtel to San Pranoiaoo, 11/1a/19.

No reply to reairtel can be located at FBIHQ.
It not already done, immediately, without fail,

advise FBIHQ oi the etatus oi this case in your ottioe.

/._

.,-- .&#39; _J
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4! of Ui 14am,
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ldmn.
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Loberehry ___._._

, ".7 9 &#39;
.. 2;. iLegal Can. ___.._ - -&#39; *-

Plan. I hip. __._ --
Rec. Nqlll. ____
Tech. Seru. __._
Tllilill, _....__j-
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MEMORANDUM FOR IDENTIFICATION DIVISION 92
/

� /[Z790   fi i _ if ~ i W _ ,@ &#39;~~-K,  __Bufile Name of Sub&#39;ect D Fugiti§E|Idex it
IERHNR LEE _Ho@@rs  H07? i_ __ iB i Serial # Other Identifying # Subgecl. Located

~ 15- » Mm-z 1511/ I

W///é&#39;
Action Io be lduori

Cancel fugitive stops for Index
2ij�fvi Fug _i Add BtIdII£IC|l&#39;lB.I aliases

E ss 1 o # 35691 &#39; &#39; O Z /I :1 Deaerter Date of Fug Card é
Idem Memo Received Ea  No  _  I

{:1 Description

i§&#39;+n�.cu� d�mI�&#39;d Reason and/or by whom:
City ,  ,,, &#39; , , ,,_ K _ ,,

i n..... _ __ I V_  _._ ,__ I - II -.... &#39;7 W I If I I ~=-am O ~_P  .

. i  U§l�L% $E ¢ f2_/2,129-?
I  /»»Q~ M

I K I I I K 43-�  /~.   *1 /Z »   I I _

.., .1 � I" -.. - * 7"

I
&#39;7 &#39;7 ��� ���� 1H"

__ __,  I 57¢»
RQlII�urIcl

I * * &#39;� I _

Jéw T  III  W  I

1_f"&#39;-_,L�4,:  __ ___ W mi _ __ _ __ _I _

&#39; p/£510 W 7  7&#39; _ _ &#39; _;
1 -~-&#39;
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J 92 Anauonmoum FOR IDENTIFICATION mvusnou 92
_._ , ____ 1�,

lmxe  Name orsubiééf Z * � "W �:::m»e1n<1jZx[:¢Z/T z
7G*2@Z3_S&#39; ®J:HV _W�Il-4-IFEN FH92/@~LII92/ 5°&#39;~lb&#39;0& _

;.;..;.e �    " � "{+Fa=�

FBI sea; # �barber Identifying # I  Subiect Lecated  1Lt[7¢/-Q/9 e wezmz we  e .
� F�� �"9" di ��.d Reason and/or by whom:City _,, __ ~ e K We W  &#39; _ _,,, &#39;7 I W
 n e �/Z7�

Cancel fugitive stops for Index �

13161 Fug a ___ Add additional aliases
Y gss 1.0.» 3583 e , I
92

�I E: D939;-131&#39; Date Of Fug Card
1 [dent Memo Received E� Y"es   ,4� �

D  9&#39;9-H2 PER 1 9&#39;!/HIc*rEc 1&#39;2/-up e A

92 7 � Q    * ~ L

.- _,.¢
A 92 .

;&#39;RUII&#39;lOr|tl i  _ i 92

-w
N7 .. .

� �~ Ir} -.&#39; -. _ �
P__ _ -_ _ ___v-_v- __ _ _7_ W7 W...&#39;,-J. _ 5:�-,.;d

92

__, _ I ~ ~&#39; ~�� &#39; __L �
J if é _&#39;_-_-

W i i � Fa:/co]

M3



:___&#39;»r»�.
"-?{"&~:;&#39;I
_,. I .
._.!_�.

. .4
2&#39;.-&#39;2�. _ &#39;5
*-._:"~+&#39;- A?

E
-.: 5 1&#39;

mp�-"-
&#39;3.-&#39;i
&#39;r-- d.
&#39;r-.-L""~: -
�:7-I if .

it-=i..=--;,

�wu-

&#39; -.
1 .,,; ~.

�V. ,7!
pd"-1n_.�._:

&#39; &#39;~�r£=té&#39;:

6-11 �-31-&#39;77!

/ix ,u92

I % =

§
&#39; n

MEMORAn&#39;U&#39;UI""FOR IDENTIFICATION DIVISION

"F �I/I  I. °��°III //Z/90
7�.~&#39;2C,>q6&#39;

iBu�le I I Ndidddr Subject -5! III "III I Fugiiaid Index # I� I F
QLHE-�Ff92X�4E F!J92!£&#39;92�-L�Z!92/ Q�! &#39;-I O �7

I5 ncuflon

City II

.l &#39; ____ &#39; -&#39; ?&#39; I  &#39;� ��&#39;�&#39;�Y: &#39; �~* Y I I 7 �4 ~F I it lserial it Other Identifying # �l&bject LocatedI % "" QF-G 1 E- EIEQZ  I I
"�I�&#39;d Reason and/or by whom:

D ate I II  4&#39;�//�W 5? ¢
Action in In "icon =
I Cancel fugitive stops for Index

4
[2»t.¬n&#39;1 Pd; _____ Add additional BIIBSES

:}SS 1. 0.*._II3-$3
[:1 Deserter Date of Fug Card i_é_

Idem Memo Received [Zfes |:jNo /J
|:]Description /I/7,�¢I4£ �-57-?/U /1!./I

I --Fei-= u<_:,v~1¢:> �e s-F-IaIeTE<.II m�;;[z9____
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&#39; JRECEDENCE: _ _.
|j Immediate �

[&#39;:| Priority
&#39; -*�*&#39;-L |:| Routine4-ii

D ate

1:1 UNCLAS
e 12

I

�V
TO. 1,�! IRECTOR, FBI  J6-26295!  ATTN: FUGITIVE UNIT! ~¢ ,*/;�.�.

.-_] �r .

FROM: SAC, SAN FRANCISCO �6-2887!  C!  SQ. 4! 77�/§��,_§ , �
soaJq:&#39;r="FFRAm< mzqonnrs - FUGITIVE  A! Irv 1135271, �g

Wanted Flyer Number #307; _ _
JOHN WILLIAM ANGLIN - FUGITIVE  A! �Ia-I7 3: 21.5!
Wanted Flyer Number: #306:

EFP; CONSPIRACY
O0: SAN FRANCISCO

CLARENCE ANGLIN - FUGITIVE  Ian 35$ Z.�Wanted Flyer Number #305 �
Re Bureau airtel, dated 8/8/79, titled, "Investigative

Operations - Fugitive Program."

On 12/31/79, captioned case was transferred to the
U.S. Marshal, San Francisco, California,
NCIC cleared.
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|:1 SECRET
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fiornsvsna.1rn:n:.aa.anu;?_sn:w::n �lI613Z_JAN AU ..__;u._��m.EE§ i .
_;;_ ____, . _  Z iv ;

I §�fn"g;nEc1q51_5ax xv;-252151 3 i.& Q�-35 TO ALL FBI FIELD OFFICES ROUTINE � -
FALL LEGAL avrncucs nouwxnz &#39; �} 1

- �i &#39; T-T;

§_UNCLAS 26:!? o ~ . if;12LFRANK LEE ORRIS - rusxrzvc {A} I0 asau- IF aura JOHN NILLIAH A- &#39;
;__ANGLIN - FUGITIVE {A} IO 35531 HF HDEA CLARENCE ANGLIN - �T

1m;FUGITIVE {A} IO 35aa~ HF ans� EFF; couspxancva ooa SAN FRANCISCO �RE BUREAU AIRTEL T0 ALL SACS CAPTIONED �INVESTIGATIVE T A Q
eir_OP|-IRATIONS1 FUGITIVE PROGRAM"-| DATED AUGUST 51 1&#39;17�!-
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